

LCRF PTE LTD
CARROS CENTER
60 JALAN LAM HUAT #04-01 S(737869)
Main +65 62524991

Ms FWD Singapore Pte Ltd
Date: 9/12/2019
Attn : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SLF7873C
Chassis No: JM6BN22A8G0345968
MAKE / MODEL : Mazda 3 Sedan 1.5 AT
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 06/12/2019
YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER :SGR1836X
MILEAGE : 243273 km

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

	PARTS DESCRIPTION
1	F/R door mirror / CR4
2	F/R door / DD

QTY	UNIT PRICE	LIST PRICE
1PC	\$480.00	\$480.00
1PC	\$1,480.00	\$1,480.00
LIST TOTAL S\$:		\$1,960.00
10% DISCOUNT S\$:		\$196.00
20%		\$1,764.00

	LABOUR CHARGES	
1	To labour charge for removing F/R door out to facilitate repairs and replacement of parts	\$750.00
2	To respray F/R door and F/R door mirror, RL door, Rear fender, FL A-Pillar	\$900.00
3	Transfer F/R doormechanism	\$100.00
LABOUR TOTAL S\$:		\$1,750.00
TOTAL S\$:		\$3,514.00
7% GST		\$245.98
GRAND TOTAL S\$:		\$3,759.98

Sun Pin (Ulc)
09/12/2019.
TP without prejudice.

Repair day - 5 days.

Lump Sum
~~Best~~ After spray photo

2,345
- 20%
P = 1,916
L = 1,530
3,446.
- 20%
2,756.8

L/S = 2,7500
5 days

Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd
CARROS CENTER
60 JALAN LAM HUAT #04-01 S(737869)
Main +65 62524991

Ms FWD Singapore Pte Ltd
Date: 20/1/2020
Attn : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SLF7873C
Chassis No: JM6BN22A8G0345968
MAKE / MODEL : Mazda 3 Sedan 1.5 AT
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 06/12/2019
YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER :SGR1836X
MILEAGE : 243273 km

<u>PARTS DESCRIPTION</u>		<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>LIST PRICE</u>
1	F/L door mirror cover ✓ MTS	1PC	\$135.00	\$135.00 ✓
2	F/L door mirror len ✓ MTS	1PC	\$90.00	\$90.00 ✓
3	F/L door mirror garnish ✓ SCH	1PC	\$30.00	\$30.00 ✓
4	F/L door garnish ✓ SCH	1PC	\$100.00	\$100.00 ✓
5	F/L door top moulding ✓ CUF	1PC	\$180.00	\$180.00 ✓
LIST TOTAL S\$:			\$535.00	575
20% DISCOUNT S\$:			\$107.00	
			\$428.00	
7% GST			\$29.96	
GRAND TOTAL S\$:			\$457.96	

parts 2,495.00
len 208 499.00
1,996.00
hail 1,530.00
3,526.00
Lupa \$2,500.00
5 days